Staubach Retail

Jefferson Marketplace
SEC Kipling & Chatfield

Littleton, CO
Availability: 1,300 —
= 1.300 sf — 8,039 sf * cingular 8,039 sf
. Whole Fialth | available
P”C' ng Natural Wonders \
= $26.00 PSF

= Approx. NNN Expense - $8.50
PSF

Anchors:

= Wild Oats, Staples

Features:

= Excellent visibility and access

W Chatfield Ave

= Adjacent to Jefferson Village
(Kohl's, PetSmart, Albertson’s)

= Close proximity to C-470

= Across from Jefferson
Corporate Center & Ken Caryl

aonting

Business Park g \_2___,@ gﬂg@ g BANK i Y
= Strong retail trade area gj ==
Traffic Counts (effco) :
= 18,356 vpd on Kipling N of Chatfield (2004) i 3 : %
= 23,391 vpd on Kipling S of Chatfield (2005) g =S
= 9,833 vpd on Chatfield E of Kipling (2005) 2 g | : g '
= 16,708 vpd on Chatfield W of Kipling (2005) Dbt O g ;
"f:;, : SITE ? i
Demographics ] %’&,)0 | .__,*'ihamem Abe
Radius Est. ‘06 Pop. Median HH Inc.

1 Mile
3 Mile
5 Mile

12,354
67,156
133,383

$78,746
$83,111
$83,932

Jason Kinsey

Staubach Retail

1125 17t Street, Suite 1420
Denver, CO 80202

Phone: 303.390.5252

Email: jason.kinsey@staubach.com

STAUBACH




Jefferson Marketplace

Staub ach Retail SEC Kipling & Chatfield

Littleton, CO

8
¢

& B SAFEWAY Q) |
o Ingredients for life.

Jason Kinsey
St L 1 Ret: il The information contained herein was obtained from sources deemed to be
Staubach Retal reliable; however Staubach Retail Services makes no guarantees

Phone: 303.390.5252 warranties or representations as to the completeness or accuracy thereof.




