## The Staubach Company Staubach Retail

# Jefferson Marketplace SEC Kipling & Chatfield

Littleton, CO

### **Availability:**

■ 1,300 sf - 8,039 sf

### Pricing:

- \$26.00 PSF
- Approx. NNN Expense \$8.50 PSF

#### **Anchors:**

Wild Oats, Staples

#### Features:

- Excellent visibility and access
- Adjacent to Jefferson Village (Kohl's, PetSmart, Albertson's)
- Close proximity to C-470
- Across from Jefferson Corporate Center & Ken Caryl Business Park
- Strong retail trade area

#### Traffic Counts (Jeffco):

- 18,356 vpd on Kipling N of Chatfield (2004)
- 23,391 vpd on Kipling S of Chatfield (2005)
- 9,833 vpd on Chatfield E of Kipling (2005)
- 16,708 vpd on Chatfield W of Kipling (2005)

Demographics		
Radius	Est. '06 Pop.	Median HH Inc.
1 Mile	12,354	\$78,746
3 Mile	67,156	\$83,111
5 Mile	133,383	\$83,932











